
Hessenmeisterschaft 2021 GS
2021-06-10 to 2021-06-13, FAI Category 2 event

Total results after 2 tasks

Official

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor
Total
time

Gap

1 50731 Niclas Gössele M GER Gin Leopard SMW-Autoblok, Allgäu Outlet, Oase Flugschule, X-Dr 4:33:42

2 52443 Michael Dreher M GER Ozone Mantra
M7

DFV Pfullingen, Flugschule Sonnenbühl, DCH 4:39:31 +00:05:49

3 4111 Manfred Zenker M GER Ozone Enzo 3 4:44:41 +00:10:59

4 25330 Stefan Bernhard M GER Ozone Enzo 3 4:48:40 +00:14:58

5 11087 Jörg Nuber M GER Ozone Enzo 3 air-touch.de - Apollo 11 - DC Hohenneuffen 4:56:39 +00:22:57

6 25962 Jérémie Cassar M GER Ozone Enzo 3 Me 5:13:47 +00:40:05

7 10635 Joeri Bal M BEL Ozone Enzo 3 Heem Cohousing 5:16:28 +00:42:46

8 17207 Ramona Eckert F GER Ozone Zeolite
GT

Flugschule Hochries, GSC Hochries 5:22:02 +00:48:20

9 30161 Denis Soverini M ITA Ozone Enzo3 5:37:02 +01:03:20

10 13562 Rolf Igelmann M GER Ozone Zeno M/S 5:38:25 +01:04:43

11 824 Joachim Torn M GER Ozone Enzo 3 Big Pump 5:41:31 +01:07:49

12 542 Jens Kierdorf M GER Ozone Enzo 3 DHV, Chiba Gloves, Sziols Glases, Moselfalken 5:42:44 +01:09:02

13 51670 Johannes
Neustifter

M GER Ozone Zeno ML GSC Hochries 5:45:21 +01:11:39

14 24768 Peter Wais M GER GIN Leopard L 5:56:03 +01:22:21

15 43273 Christian
Hochegger

M AUT Ozone Zeno Hochegger Technik 5:57:05 +01:23:23

16 22900 Florian Hertwig M GER Flow XCRacer M 6:02:40 +01:28:58

17 17774 Johannes
Schantl

M AUT Ozone Zeno L 6:03:23 +01:29:41

18 48509 Marius Wigge M GER Skywalk X-Alps4
XS

Skywalk, OASE Flugschule 6:03:39 +01:29:57

19 18434 Andreas Kunit M GER GIN
Boomerang11

KS&amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp 6:03:44 +01:30:02

20 49310 Samuel Tanner M AUT Ozone Mantra
M7

6:05:38 +01:31:56

21 24830 Timon Weber M GER Nova Sector S 6:06:09 +01:32:27

22 29959 Simon Holzmann M GER Ozone Zeolite
GT S

6:08:11 +01:34:29

23 30955 Manuel Santin
Moreno

M GER Ozone Mantra
M7

flugschule-sauerland.de 6:10:38 +01:36:56

24 54363 Kay Kühne M GER Ozone Alpina 4
ML

Schwimmschule Lustige Ente, SZE 6:11:56 +01:38:14

25 45797 Kai Wissel M GER Ozone Alpina 2
ML

Drachen- und Gleitschirmfliegerfreunde Rhein-Mosel 6:13:56 +01:40:14
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26 18161 Josef Walter
Hausknecht

M GER Ozone Zeno ML www.dgf-fn.de 6:16:55 +01:43:13

27 30334 Stefan Bahn M GER Ozone Enzo 3 6:18:21 +01:44:39

28 57483 Julia Jauß F GER Ozone Alpina 4
XS

Ozone Paragliders 6:19:33 +01:45:51

29 11002 Thomas
Schweers

M GER Ozone Mantra
M7

Flugzentrum Elpe 6:22:17 +01:48:35

30 52009 Maximilian Rotter M GER UP Meru bodenlos e.V. 6:22:39 +01:48:57

31 4089 Hagen Walter M GER Ozone Enzo 3 www.Norddeutsche-Gleitschirmschule.de 6:26:06 +01:52:24

32 49317 Marcel Meyer M GER Ozone Mantra L 6:26:08 +01:52:26

33 24218 Andreas Schulz M GER Flow Fusion M 6:26:15 +01:52:33

34 28335 Christian
Schürrle

M GER Ozone Mantra
M7

GSC Hochries 6:29:33 +01:55:51

35 44517 Jonas Prüssing M GER Ozone Mantra
M7

JParagliding, NGSC und PCWEE 6:31:44 +01:58:02

36 1360 Peter Keller M GER Ozone Enzo 3 Gleitschirmclub Hochries Samerberg 6:33:10 +01:59:28

36 17073 Bernhard Garthe M GER UP Meru Bergdohlen Brannenburg 6:33:11 +01:59:29

38 4102 Rene Pauly M GER Ozone Zeno www.Norddeutsche-Gleitschirmschule.de 6:35:37 +02:01:55

39 70022 Thorsten
Beermann

M GER Ozone Swift L 6:37:28 +02:03:46

40 13067 Fredegar
Tommek

M GER GIN Carrera GSC Hochries 6:37:37 +02:03:55

41 21130 Andreas
Schubert

M GER Papillon Escape 6:40:02 +02:06:20

42 15901 Martin Risse M GER Ozone Mantra
M7

6:48:18 +02:14:36

43 57451 Simon
Bornschier

M GER Ozone Delta 4 6:50:45 +02:17:03

44 1553 Josef Kather M GER U-Turn Vision M Flugschule Sonnenbühl 6:56:46 +02:23:04

45 18001 Dirk Weiss M GER Flow Freedom www.flowparagliders.de 6:58:56 +02:25:14

46 78365 Sonja Böhmer F GER Skywalk Arak 7:13:08 +02:39:26

47 47295 Gabriel Gangl M AUT Ozone Zeno ML Andreas-Pölzer-Realitäten 7:13:58 +02:40:16

48 42932 Michael Buck M GER GIN Bonanza2 L 7:16:03 +02:42:21

49 19469 Melanie Tcaciuc F GER Ozone Alpina DC Hohenneuffen 7:26:54 +02:53:12

50 54698 Sebastian Kaller M GER Advance XI 29 7:32:20 +02:58:38

51 54649 Marko Mehnert M GER Ozone Rush 5 Weexair 7:41:03 +03:07:21

52 51062 Ines Gläser F GER Skywalk Chili 4 7:45:30 +03:11:48

53 14673 Robert Bönisch M GER Ozone Zeolite
GT

geh-fliegen.de 7:49:12 +03:15:30

54 57711 Fred Schwartze M GER Swing Agera 7:49:18 +03:15:36

55 56066 Rainer Dieterle M GER Ozone Geo 5 7:53:02 +03:19:20

56 53476 Robby Löltgen M GER Ozone Swift L 8:33:41 +03:59:59

57 19909 Heinrich Bretz M GER Ozone Enzo 3 DCH - YellowCross 8:46:52 +04:13:10

58 54993 Marco Dörner M GER Ozone Delta M GSC Hochries, 8:49:08 +04:15:26

59 33561 Hubertus Kraehe M GER Advance
Sigma10

9:03:37 +04:29:55

60 13034 Jürgen Bienhüls M GER GIN Bonanza S Ostwindfreunde.de 9:10:03 +04:36:21

60 20511 Peter Fritz M GER UP K2-4 9:10:03 +04:36:21
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60 33741 Julian Sorg M GER Ozone Enzo 3 Kontest, EasyQuick, HLB, Papillon Paraglider, Spin 9:10:03 +04:36:21

Firefox file:///C:/Users/Public/Documents/Wettbewerbe/Hessische LM 2021/Erg...

3 von 5 13.06.2021, 07:22



Sprint results

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor Total

1 25330 Stefan Bernhard M GER Ozone Enzo 3 00:10:30

2 50731 Niclas Gössele M GER Gin Leopard SMW-Autoblok, Allgäu Outlet, Oase Flugschule, X-Dr 00:07:21

3 25962 Jérémie Cassar M GER Ozone Enzo 3 Me 00:06:30

4 11087 Jörg Nuber M GER Ozone Enzo 3 air-touch.de - Apollo 11 - DC Hohenneuffen 00:06:24

5 52443 Michael Dreher M GER Ozone Mantra M7 DFV Pfullingen, Flugschule Sonnenbühl, DCH 00:04:18

6 824 Joachim Torn M GER Ozone Enzo 3 Big Pump 00:03:57

7 4111 Manfred Zenker M GER Ozone Enzo 3 00:03:47

8 29959 Simon Holzmann M GER Ozone Zeolite GT S 00:03:44

9 30161 Denis Soverini M ITA Ozone Enzo3 00:03:39

10 24768 Peter Wais M GER GIN Leopard L 00:03:31

11 18434 Andreas Kunit M GER GIN Boomerang11 KS&amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp;amp 00:02:53

12 43273 Christian Hochegger M AUT Ozone Zeno Hochegger Technik 00:02:46

13 28335 Christian Schürrle M GER Ozone Mantra M7 GSC Hochries 00:02:37

14 51670 Johannes Neustifter M GER Ozone Zeno ML GSC Hochries 00:02:13

15 17207 Ramona Eckert F GER Ozone Zeolite GT Flugschule Hochries, GSC Hochries 00:02:05

16 10635 Joeri Bal M BEL Ozone Enzo 3 Heem Cohousing 00:01:59

17 47295 Gabriel Gangl M AUT Ozone Zeno ML Andreas-Pölzer-Realitäten 00:01:57

18 542 Jens Kierdorf M GER Ozone Enzo 3 DHV, Chiba Gloves, Sziols Glases, Moselfalken 00:01:56

19 22900 Florian Hertwig M GER Flow XCRacer M 00:01:52

20 48509 Marius Wigge M GER Skywalk X-Alps4 XS Skywalk, OASE Flugschule 00:01:32

21 17774 Johannes Schantl M AUT Ozone Zeno L 00:01:27

22 13562 Rolf Igelmann M GER Ozone Zeno M/S 00:01:04

22 56066 Rainer Dieterle M GER Ozone Geo 5 00:01:04

24 33561 Hubertus Kraehe M GER Advance Sigma10 00:00:56

25 54993 Marco Dörner M GER Ozone Delta M GSC Hochries, 00:00:49

26 19909 Heinrich Bretz M GER Ozone Enzo 3 DCH - YellowCross 00:00:46

27 24830 Timon Weber M GER Nova Sector S 00:00:41

28 1553 Josef Kather M GER U-Turn Vision M Flugschule Sonnenbühl 00:00:35

29 18161 Josef Walter Hausknecht M GER Ozone Zeno ML www.dgf-fn.de 00:00:24

30 30334 Stefan Bahn M GER Ozone Enzo 3 00:00:16

31 49310 Samuel Tanner M AUT Ozone Mantra M7 00:00:15

32 54363 Kay Kühne M GER Ozone Alpina 4 ML Schwimmschule Lustige Ente, SZE 00:00:09

33 52009 Maximilian Rotter M GER UP Meru bodenlos e.V. 00:00:03

34 4089 Hagen Walter M GER Ozone Enzo 3 www.Norddeutsche-Gleitschirmschule.de 00:00:02

35 17073 Bernhard Garthe M GER UP Meru Bergdohlen Brannenburg 00:00:01

Tasks overview

Task Date Distance Validity

T1 Task 1 2021-06-11 12:30   63.1 km 100.00% Race to Goal

T2 Task 2 2021-06-12 11:15   53.0 km 74.72% Race to Goal

Time-based scoring was developed by Maxime Bellemin and Jörg Ewald, with input from many others. FS implementation by
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Report created: 2021-06-12T17:55:39+02:00
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